St Joseph's College

Inter School Swimming Carnival 2023 28/03/23

Divisional Scores

Middle Female

Middle Male

Senior Female

Senior Male

CaRob Computing's SportsTrak

Albany Senior High
St Joseph's College
Great Southern Gramm

Great Southern Gramm
St Joseph's College
Albany Senior High

Great Southern Gramm
St Joseph's College
Albany Senior High

Albany Senior High
Great Southern Gramm
St Joseph's College
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335.0
304.0
283.0

321.0
312.0
302.0

2155
203.5
203.0

223.0
204.0
195.0
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