## St Joseph's College

## Inter School Swimming Carnival 2023 28/03/23

## **Divisional Scores**

Middle Female			
	1	Albany Senior High	335.0
	2	St Joseph's College	304.0
	3	Great Southern Gramm	283.0
<b>Middle Male</b>			
	1	Great Southern Gramm	321.0
	2	St Joseph's College	312.0
	3	Albany Senior High	302.0
<b>Senior Female</b>			
	1	Great Southern Gramm	215.5
	2	St Joseph's College	203.5
	3	Albany Senior High	203.0
Senior Male			
	1	Albany Senior High	223.0
	2	Great Southern Gramm	204.0
	3	St Joseph's College	195.0

Print Date: 28/03/23